
report controllo votazioni giudice - balletto
nr_batt sezione unificata : PICCOLO GRUPPO/FORMAZIONE- categoria : YOUTH - genere : HIP HOP11

G
TEC/FAN

CARLOS KAMIZELE
ord titoloScuola

giudice  :

INT  MUS SINCOR nr_G

1 WAYWARD CREWEVOLUTION DANCE ACA148 4,5 4,5 4 4 4

2 CUPCAKESCENTRO DANZA HIP HOP163 5 5 4,5 5 5

3 STRIDE MY TRIBERITMO METROPOLITAN29 5 5,5 5 5,5 5

4 TOTAL G CREWPALESTRA VITA36 4 4 4 4 4

5 FUSION MOVEKLAUDIA MIRASHI100 6,5 7 7,5 7,5 7

6 JUMPING KRUCENTRO DANZA HIP HOP164 6 5,5 6,5 6 5,5

7 ARTED SQUADART'ED A.S.D.98 4 4 4 4 4

8 UNDER COVERPNC DANCE PROJECT A.S103 7,5 9 8 8 7,5

9 TM SQUADAREA 29 S.S.D. a R.L.52 4 4 4 4 4

10 FRANKESTEINFLIGHT DANCE ASD137 4 6 4 4 4

11 FREAK OUTACCADEMIA DI DANZA F154 6,5 7 7 7,5 7

H
TEC/FAN

BABI FASANO
ord titoloScuola

giudice  :

INT  MUS SINCOR nr_G

1 WAYWARD CREWEVOLUTION DANCE ACA148 6 5,5 6 6 6

2 CUPCAKESCENTRO DANZA HIP HOP163 5 6 5 5 6,5

3 STRIDE MY TRIBERITMO METROPOLITAN29 6 5 7 5,5 6,5

4 TOTAL G CREWPALESTRA VITA36 4,5 5 5 6 5

5 FUSION MOVEKLAUDIA MIRASHI100 7 6,5 7 7 7

6 JUMPING KRUCENTRO DANZA HIP HOP164 6 7 6,5 6,5 6,5

7 ARTED SQUADART'ED A.S.D.98 4,5 5 5 5 5

8 UNDER COVERPNC DANCE PROJECT A.S103 7 8 8 8 8

9 TM SQUADAREA 29 S.S.D. a R.L.52 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5

10 FRANKESTEINFLIGHT DANCE ASD137 4 6 4 5 5

11 FREAK OUTACCADEMIA DI DANZA F154 6,5 7 7 7 6

I
TEC/FAN

MICHAEL DAVID FIELDS
ord titoloScuola

giudice  :

INT  MUS SINCOR nr_G

1 WAYWARD CREWEVOLUTION DANCE ACA148 6 5 6 6,5 6,5

2 CUPCAKESCENTRO DANZA HIP HOP163 5 4,5 6 4 5

3 STRIDE MY TRIBERITMO METROPOLITAN29 6,5 7 7 7 7

4 TOTAL G CREWPALESTRA VITA36 4 5 5 4 5

5 FUSION MOVEKLAUDIA MIRASHI100 7 7,5 7 7,5 7,5

6 JUMPING KRUCENTRO DANZA HIP HOP164 6,5 6,5 7 6,5 7

7 ARTED SQUADART'ED A.S.D.98 4,5 5 6 5 5,5

8 UNDER COVERPNC DANCE PROJECT A.S103 8 9 8 8,5 8

9 TM SQUADAREA 29 S.S.D. a R.L.52 4,5 5 5 4 5

10 FRANKESTEINFLIGHT DANCE ASD137 4 4 4 4 4

11 FREAK OUTACCADEMIA DI DANZA F154 7,5 7 8 7,5 7,5
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